char9244@GMAIL.COM

From:

Clothes To Kids, Inc. <noreply@networkforgood.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 10:29 AM

To:

char9244@gmail.com

Subject:

Confirmation and Tax Receipt



Hi Kiwanis Seminole Breakfast Club

Thank you for giving through Network For Good!

Thank you for your support of Clothes To Kids, Inc.. You have made a gift that truly makes a difference. Thank you for giving and inspiring others with your generosity.

At any time, in your Account, you can find a record of all of your donations, project updates, and tax receipts

If you have any questions, please email jenniferj@clothestokids.org.

Thanks again for your generosity and for being part of Clothes To Kids, Inc..

Sincerely,

The Team at Clothes To Kids, Inc.

Your Order

Item

Amount

Donation to Website Donation Page

\$250.00

Note: The Kiwanis Seminole Breakfast Club, (1001 Starkey Rd., Lot 293, Largo, Fl. 33771) is happy to allocate a \$250 donation to Clothes To Kids.

Total

\$250.00

Your Tax Receipt

Donor Name: Kiwanis Seminole Breakfast Club

Order Date: April25, 2023 10:29 EDT

Total Charge Amount: \$250.00

Method of Payment: Credit Card - (XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-5709)

This receipt certifies this donation as a charitable contribution and that you are not receiving any goods or services in return. Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.